

Court No. - 70

**Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 4877 of
2024**

Applicant :- Santosh Singh

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Pankaj Kumar Dwivedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

As prayed, list on 29.08.2025.

Order Date :- 25.7.2025

S.Ali